

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10230-10314/2012

JAYAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.HASSAN DIST.HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDL. GROUNDS AND FILE ADDL. DOCUMENT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harisha S.R.adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Respondent Nos.1-5 have filed vakalatnama and counter affidavit. The remaining respondent Nos.6-8 have filed counter affidavit. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules. The remaining respondents may file counter affidavit in the meanwhile.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |